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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5884

Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT

Date: saturday, March 4, 2023
Home: 10 (13U) CSA 2011 Palisades King

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: cup1

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 10 (13U) CSA Charlotte Liga
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (13U) CSA 2011 Palisades King

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) CSA Charlotte Liga

010
013
018
021
023
003
030
031
044
048
005
007
077
078
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Wyatt Cochran
Griffin Hess
Joseph Williams
Alexander Earp
Lincoln Deister
William Whitmore
Robert Lotz

Holden Preddy
Pavlo Vorobiov
Dimitri Photopoulos
Jackson Windt
Jace Marrone

Luke Garratt

Aarav Bhima
Julian Llamas-Gabriel

Joshua Humphreys

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




