

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5884

Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT Field: CUP1 Date: Saturday, March 4, 2023 Time: 9:00 AM Home: 10 (13U) CSA 2011 Palisades King Away: 10 (13U) CSA Charlotte Liga Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach

10 (13U)	CSA 20	11 Palisade	s Kina
10 (130)	00/120		3 ming

Away Coach_____

10 (13U) CSA Charlotte Liga

SIGNATURE

1010 Wyatt Cochran 1010 Wyatt Cochran 1011 Wyatt Cochran 1012 Wyatt Cochran 1013 Griffin Hess 1018 Joseph Williams 1018 Wyatt Cochran 1019 Wyatt Cochra	
018 Joseph Williams	:
021 Alexander Earp 023 Lincoln Deister 024 Milliam Whitmore 025 Robert Lotz 026 Holden Preddy 026 Paylo Vorobiov 027 Paylo Vorobiov 028 Paylo Vorobiov 029 Paylo Payl	
023 Lincoln Deister	:
003 William Whitmore 030 Robert Lotz 031 Holden Preddy 044 Paylo Vorobiov	:
044 Paylo Vorobiov	
: 044 Pavlo Vorobiov :	:
	:
: 048 Dimitri Photopoulos	:
905 Jackson Windt	:
: 007 Jace Marrone	:
: 077 Luke Garratt	:
: 078 Aarav Bhima	:
008 Julian Llamas-Gabriel	:
: 009 Joshua Humphreys	:
	:
	:
	:
	:
	:

- Unsporting Behavior C2 C3 C4 C5 Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments